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When What

Tue, Aug 19, 2025  International Student Orientation

Thu, Aug 21, 2025  College Houses open for First Year Students

Thu, Aug 21 - Sun, Aug 24, 2025  New Student Orientation

Thu, Aug 21, 2025  Convocation

Sat, Aug 23, 2025  College Houses & Theme Houses open for Upper 
Class Students, 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.

Sun, Aug 24, 2025  College Houses & Theme Houses open for Upper 
Class Students, 9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

Mon, Aug 25, 2025  Fall semester classes begin

Mon, Sep 1, 2025  Labor Day (classes in session; administrative offices 
closed for federal holiday)

Mon, Sep 1, 2025  Deadline to add courses; Deadline to add Independent 
Studies, Experiences for Credit and Directed Readings

Mon, Sep 8, 2025  Deadline to Withdraw Without Record

Fri, Sep 19 - Sun, Sep 21, 2025  True Blue Weekend

Fri, Oct 10, 2025  Fall break begins

Wed, Oct 15, 2025  Fall break ends

Tue, Nov 11, 2025  Veteran's Day

Fri, Nov 21, 2025  Thanksgiving recess begins

Fri, Nov 21, 2025  Deadline to Withdraw with Record; Deadline to select 
P/NP option

Mon, Dec 1, 2025  Thanksgiving recess ends

Fri, Dec 5, 2025  Fall semester classes end

Sat, Dec 6 - Tue, Dec 9, 2025  Reading days

Tue, Dec 9, 2025  Winter Graduates Recognition Ceremony

Wed, Dec 10, 2025  Final examinations begin 

Sun, Dec 14, 2025  Final Examinations End

Sun, Dec 14, 2025  Winter Recess Begins

Mon, Dec 15, 2025  College Houses & Theme Houses Close

Sun, Jan 11, 2026  College Houses & Theme Houses open
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Tue, Jan 13, 2026  Spring semester classes begin

Fri, Mar 13, 2026  Spring recess begins

Mon, Mar 23, 2026  Spring recess ends

Thu, Apr 23, 2026  Spring semester classes end

Fri, Apr 24 - Mon, Apr 27, 2026  Reading days

Tue, Apr 28, 2026  Final examinations begin

Sat, May 2, 2026  Final examinations end

Sun, May 3, 2026  College Houses & Theme Houses close

Sat, May 9, 2026  Commencement
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